Conoco, Inc.

P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

MRV A5-20s-Be
SEMU # 139 u_n[‘\’ v QQO/,L) - 230/¢

230 - DA -35043

Lea County, New Mexico

513 5.13 3/4 1.31 6.73 6.73
1027 5.14 3/4 1.31 6.75 13.48
1463 4.36 1 1.75 7.63 21.11
1920 4.57 1 1.75 8.00 29.11
2294 3.74 1172 2.63 9.82 38.92
2790 4.96 11/4 2.19 10.85 49.77
3291 5.01 11/4 2.19 10.96 60.73
3755 4.64 1 1.75 8.12 68.85
4251 4.96 1 1.75 8.68 77.53
4721 4.70 11/4 2.19 10.28 87.82

5222 5.01 1172 2.63 13.15 100.97
5728 5.06 11/4 2.19 11.07 112.04

6219 4.91 1 1.75 8.59 120.63
6716 4.97 1 1.75 8.70 129.33
7273 5.57 1 1.75 9.75 139.07
7744 4.71 1172 2.63 12.36 151.44
7850 1.06 1 1.75 1.86 153.29
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Michael Roghair - General Manager
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